
French Fries 
Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings
Garlic Bread 
Spinach & Cheese Dip
Veggie Platter with Dip
Breaded Calamari
Hummus with Toasted Pita
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks
Deep Fried Pickle Spears

  Sm 7.50    Lg 11.00 

Starters

Wings

New York Wings 1 LB
1 LB wings, veggies & blue cheese.

New York Wings 1 LB Combo
1 LB wings, fries, veggies & blue cheese.

Sauces
Honey Garlic, Lemon Pepper, Cajun, 
Hot Honey, Mild, Medium, Hot, Suicide 

18.00

Salads

Garden

Sm 7.00

Lg 12.00

Caesar

Sm 10.00

Lg 15.00

Greek

Sm 10.50

Lg 16.00

Falafel & Garden Salad
Mixed garden salad with falafel on top & hummus
on the side.

Cobb Salad
Mixed garden salad with grilled chicken breast,
bacon bits, sliced egg, & topped off with 
cheddar cheese.

Add 7oz Chicken Breast

19.00

24.00

Sandwiches

Wychwood Chicken Sandwich 
Crispy fried chicken thigh, lettuce, tomato, pickles,
jalapeño lime aioli & fries.

Roast Beef Sandwich 
Tender sliced roast beef on toasted bread & fries.

Chicken Club 
Grilled chicken breast layered with crispy bacon,
lettuce, tomato, mayo on toasted bread & fries.

Montreal Smoked Meat Sandwich
6 oz thin sliced smoked meat on rye bread, 
with dijon mustard, pickles & fries.

Grilled Cheese 
Golden grilled bread with melted cheese & fries. 

Spicy Chicken Kebab Wrap
Grilled spicy chicken wrapped in a warm tortilla 
with lettuce, tomato, pickles, hummus, tzatziki & fries.

Light & Tasty

Salsa Nachos
Crispy tortilla chips topped with melted cheese & salsa.

Chili Nachos
Tortilla chips loaded with chili & melted cheese.

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Grilled chicken, romaine, parmesan, caesar & fries. 

Chicken Souvlaki Wrap
Grilled chicken, mixed vegetables, pickles, tzatziki 
in a warm tortilla & fries.

Veggie Quesadilla
Grilled vegetables, mixed cheese & salsa in a 
toasted tortilla. Served with garden salad.

Falafel Wrap 
Crispy falafel, vegetables, pickles, hummus, tzatziki 
& fries.

Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Crispy chicken tossed in hot sauce with blue cheese, 
lettuce, tomato & fries.

22.00

26.00

24.00

24.00

18.00

22.00

28.00

25.00

23.00

23.00

22.00

24.00

29.00

11.00

10.00
6.00

13.00
9.00

16.00
9.00

16.00
12.00

   

Sm 11.00   Lg 16.00

24.00



From The Grill

New York Steak 
10oz. charbroiled New York Grade A Steak,
served with garden salad & fries.

Grilled Chicken Souvlaki Plate
2 skewers of chicken souvlaki with a fresh Greek
salad & basmati rice or fries.

½ Rack Barbecue Pork Ribs
Served with homemade coleslaw & fries.

49.00

31.00

34.00

 Burgers

Wychwood Burger
A grilled 7oz. homemade patty topped with fresh
lettuce, onion, tomato, crispy fried onions, a dill
pickle & served with fries.

Beyond Meat Burger
Beyond Meat Burger, topped with fresh lettuce,
onion, tomato, a dill pickle, crispy fried onions
& served with fries.

Greek Lamb Burger
7oz. lamb burger, topped with feta cheese, fresh
lettuce, onion, tomato, crispy fried onions, a dill
pickle, tzatziki & served with fries.

17.00

18.00

22.00

Add Bacon, Cheese, Mushrooms, Jalapeños, 
Sautéed Onions - 2.00 each

Chicken

Butter Chicken
8 oz boneless chicken breast in a creamy
Indian butter sauce served with basmati rice 
or naan bread.

Chicken Fingers & Fries
Crispy breaded chicken strips served
with a generous helping of fries & zesty 
plum sauce.

28.00

25.00

Pub Classics

Chili Con Carne
A rich meaty chili topped with a mixed cheese blend
& served with garlic bread.

Grilled Atlantic Salmon
Grilled salmon served with rice & garden salad.

Shepherd’s Pie
Ontario lamb with mixed vegetables topped with
mashed potatoes with mixed cheese & gravy.
Served with garden salad.

Fish & Chips
2 piece of beer-battered Atlantic Haddock. Served
with coleslaw, tartar sauce & fries.

20.00

Poutine

Classic Poutine 
Savory mix of fries, fresh cheese curds
topped with seasoned beef gravy.

Butter Chicken Sauce Poutine
Delightful creamy homemade butter chicken sauce
on fries & fresh cheese curds.

Add chicken to any poutine  

17.00

20.00

Add-Ons & Substitutions 

Add Bacon 
Add Cheese 
Add Gravy
Add Sautéed Onions 
Add Mushrooms
Garden Salad Replaces Fries 
Onion Rings Replaces Fries 
Caesar Salad Replaces Garden Salad 
Sweet Potato Fries Replaces Fries 
Caesar or Greek salad Replaces Fries 
Poutine Replaces Fries 

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.50

32.00

27.00

26.00

11.00


